
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	EVERY	STUDENT	TUTORING	PROGRAM	2024-11-01	to	2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $108.32
2024-11-04 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	10/28	to	11/3 txn_lZHBblp -$1.75 $106.57
2024-11-15 Donation	from	Linjie	Wu txn_GkH8nlK $50.00 $156.57
2024-11-15 Donation	from	Chenzhi	Ni txn_gnHrBv9 $50.00 $206.57
2024-11-15 Donation	from	Emily	Lee txn_4dHMQRa $100.00 $306.57
2024-11-15 Donation	from	Lichu	Liu txn_EyHYmq2 $25.00 $331.57
2024-11-18 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	11/11	to	11/17 txn_gnHrEyE -$7.24 $324.33
2024-11-19 Donation	from	Aiden	Jung txn_wNH28lp $100.00 $424.33
2024-11-21 Donation	from	Kwang	Park txn_GkH8W8E $100.00 $524.33
2024-11-25 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	11/18	to	11/24 txn_JxHGGnQ -$22.51 $501.82

WITHDRAWN:	$31.50.	DEPOSITED:	$425.00. $501.82

Every	Student	Tutoring	Program	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Every	Student	Tutoring	Program's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


